
Last Name First Name Program Event Award Amount

Stover Paxton History The Society of Military History Annual Meeting 250.00$            

Whitney Zane History The Society of Military History Annual Meeting 500.00$            

Heron Xavier Psychology 
Society for Industrial and Organizational Psychology's 

Annual Conference
400.00$            

Seitz Christine Psychology 
Society for Industrial and Organizational Psychology's 

Annual Conference
400.00$            

Ruble Shannon Psychology Rocky Mountain Psychological Association Meeting 150.00$            

Fischer Amariah Geography American Association of Geographers Annual Meeting 400.00$            

Rimmer Linnea Animal Science American Physiology Summit 200.00$            

Munk Sidney Animal Science American Physiology Summit 200.00$            

Schulze Kiana Health and Human Sciences - Kinesiology American Physiology Summit 400.00$            

Horn Andrew Health and Human Sciences - Kinesiology American Physiology Summit 400.00$            

Kunkel Olivia Health and Human Sciences - Kinesiology American Physiology Summit 305.00$            

Weber Ramona Health and Human Sciences - Kinesiology American Physiology Summit 400.00$            

Kenney Nathan Kinesiology American Physiology Summit 400.00$            

Holkesvig Alivia Theatre with concentration in Drama Therapy
Annual American Society of Group Psychotherapy and 

Psychodrama Conference
150.00$            

Please direct quesitons to: gsctravel@ksu.edu

Confirmed Awards

April 2024

Your GSC Travel Award may be used ONLY for travel expenses associated with the event listed with your name below. 

If you no longer plan to attend your event, or if you do not plan to claim any of your GSC travel award, you must notify the GSC immediately (gsctravel@ksu.edu). 

Eligible travel expenses will be reimbursed only if all required reimbursement materials have been submitted AFTER the travel event.  Reimbursement materials must 

be submitted to the Graduate School, 113-119 Eisenhower Hall, no later than 10 business days after the last day of travel.  Please visit the following link for required 

documentation and information on receiving your reimbursement:

https://www.k-state.edu/grad/student-success/student-council/travel-grants/reimbursement.html

Failure to claim your award by the deadline or failure to notify the GSC that you will not be using your award will prevent you from being awarded 

future GSC travel awards.
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Farooq Ayesha Industrial Engineering 34th Annual POMS Conference 100.00$            

Depperschmidt Olivia Master of Regional and Community Planning  
American Planning Association National Planning 

Conference 
200.00$            

Roberts Gage Master of Regional and Community Planning  
American Planning Association National Planning 

Conference 
200.00$            

Stock Bethany Master of Regional and Community Planning  
American Planning Association National Planning 

Conference 
200.00$            

Gunderson Isabel Master of Regional and Community Planning  
American Planning Association National Planning 

Conference 
200.00$            

Thomas Jana Leadership Communication Adweek's Social Media Week *$50-$200

Jennings Kylee Master of Regional and Community Planning  International Conference on Urban Affairs 400.00$            

Balboa Nora Psychology NorthEastern Evolutionary Psychology Society conference 300.00$            

Wilson Jacob Psychology NorthEastern Evolutionary Psychology Society conference 300.00$            

Wheeler Dylan Electrical and Computer Engineering Wireless Telecommunications Symposium 400.00$            

Parray Sabreena Agronomy Sorghum Improvement Conference of North America 200.00$            

Roan Erika Master of Regional and Community Planning  APDesign Field Trip; PLAN 020 - Planning Field Trip II 200.00$            

Aparicio Cesar Physiology AACR Annual Meeting 2024 400.00$            

Beattie Cassandra Health and Human Sciences - Kinesiology 
American Academy of Health Behavior Annual Scientific 

Meeting
400.00$            

Strowbridge Michelle
Counseling and Student Development - Leadership in 

Academic Advising 

Gender Advocacy and Inclusion Network in Higher 

Education
300.00$            

Deng Hao Chemical Engineering Materials Research Society Spring meeting 400.00$            

NAGARAJA THIBA Industrial Engineering Materials Research Society Spring meeting 400.00$            

Dong Ke Computer Science 
2nd IEEE Conference on Secure and Trustworthy Machine 

Learning
300.00$            

Tollefsrud Michael Psychology Cognitive Neuroscience Society Annual Meeting 600.00$            

Joyner Chelsea ("CJ") Psychology Cognitive Neuroscience Society Annual Meeting 600.00$            

Wagner Dawson Mass Communications Broadcast Education Association Convention 300.00$            

*April award amount pending amount claimed for September 2023 award.

Column1 Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5

Sexton Charles History The Society of Military History Annual Meeting 400.00$            

Cucuzella Danielle Veterinary Biomedical Science
AO VET NA Blended Course—Principles in Equine Fracture 

Management
200.00$            



Kunkel Olivia Health and Human Sciences - Kinesiology American Physiology Summit 400.00$            

Knapp Calder Electrical and Computer Engineering Design of Medical Devices Conference 400.00$            

Walls Natalie Master of Regional and Community Planning  International Conference on Urban Affairs 400.00$            

Ramalingam Ajay Prasanth Agronomy Sorghum Improvement Conference of North America 400.00$            

Nocera Santiago Gustavo Agronomy Sorghum Improvement Conference of North America **$100-$400

Marziotte Lucia Agronomy Sorghum Improvement Conference of North America **$100-$400

**April award amount pending amount claimed for October 2023 award.



plstover@ksu.edu

zwhitney@ksu.edu

xavierjheron@ksu.edu

chseitz@ksu.edu

shannonruble@ksu.eduClaimed $600 for International travel for July 2023 Travel Award, Eligible for only $150 only

afischer7@ksu.edu

Linnearimmer@ksu.edu

samunk@ksu.edu

kiana7@ksu.edu

andrewghorn@ksu.edu

oliviakunkel@ksu.eduAllocated $250 for November Travel Award - $195 was used. Eligible for $305 only

monaw@ksu.edu

njkenney@ksu.edu

aholkesvig@ksu.eduAllocated and Spend $350 for October Travel Award . Eligible for $150 only



ayeshafarooq@ksu.eduClaimed $400 for October Travel award, Eligible for $100

ond@ksu.edu

garobert@ksu.edu

bdstock@ksu.edu

gundersonizzy3241@gmail.com

janamthomas@ksu.eduAllocated $450 for september 2023 travel award , Award not claimed yet. Eligible for $500 for domestic travel 

kjennings@ksu.edu

nbalboa@ksu.edu

jwilson155@ksu.edu

dylan84@ksu.edu

sabreena@ksu.edu

eroan@ksu.edu

cesar03@ksu.edu

cbeattie@ksu.edu

mallerm@k-state.edu

haodeng@ksu.edu

thiba@ksu.edu

keadriadong@ksu.edu

mtollef@ksu.edu

cnjoyner@ksu.edu

sextonc@ksu.eduNeeds proof of presentation

cucuzella@vet.k-state.eduAllocated $200 for March Travel Award - Funds to be used . Eligible for $300 only - Needs proof of presentation



oliviakunkel@ksu.eduAllocated $250 for November Travel Award - $195 was used. Eligible for $305 only - Needs proof of presentation

calkna@ksu.eduNeeds proof of presentation

nkwalls@ksu.eduCould not open proof of presentation - Needs proof of presentation

ajayprasanthram@ksu.eduNeeds proof of presentation

gsantiago@ksu.eduAllocated $400 for October Travel Award (funds not used), Eligible for $500 - Needs proof of presentation

luciam@ksu.eduAllocated $400 for October Travel Award (funds not used), Eligible for $500 - Needs proof of presentation


